9:00 am
9:10 am
9:15 am
10:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:15 pm
3:45 pm
4:15 pm

4:30 pm

OPAC Territorial Sea Plan Working Group

Draft Meeting Agenda

Tuesday, July 26, 2011, 9:00 am - 4:30 pm
Newport City Hall - Council Chambers

169 SW Coast Highway
Newport, Oregon 97365

Welcome and Introductions

Approve March - June meeting summaries
Data Update: ODFW, FISHCRED, etc.
Local government issues

Public comment

Lunch

Public comment summary — First Round
Criteria for developing plan options
Schedule and locations — Second Round
Budget resources to support process

Adjourn

David Allen (co-chair)
David Allen
Paul Klarin, Dave Fox

David Allen

Provided
David Allen
Paul Klarin
David Allen

Paul Klarin



