OPAC Territorial Sea Plan Working Group

Draft Meeting Agenda
Tuesday, July 26, 2011, 9:00 am - 4:30 pm
Newport City Hall - Council Chambers
169 SW Coast Highway
Newport, Oregon 97365

9:00 am	Welcome and Introductions	David Allen (co-chair)
9:10 am	Approve March - June meeting summaries	David Allen
9:15 am	Data Update: ODFW, FISHCRED, etc.	Paul Klarin, Dave Fox
10:00 am	Local government issues	David Allen
11:30 am	Public comment	
12:00 pm	Lunch	Provided
1:00 pm	Public comment summary – First Round	David Allen
1:15 pm	Criteria for developing plan options	Paul Klarin
3:45 pm	Schedule and locations – Second Round	David Allen
4:15 pm	Budget resources to support process	Paul Klarin
4:30 pm	Adjourn	